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14.
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

Biernat Stanislaw
Chrzan Michat
Fijatkowska Renata
Goralczyk Ireneusz
Hertig Piotr

Homa Michat

Kasprzyk Piotr
Komendera Agnieszka
Kuczek Krzysztof
Madej Mariola
Niezgodzka Iga
Osoba Zygmunt
Plinta Pawet

Ptachta Alina
Przewoznik Jakub
Remsak Jarostaw
Sikora Piotr

Stoch Jacek
Szczerbowski Michal

Witek Ewa

Lista obecnosci
Sesja Rady Miasta
19 grudnia 2024 r.

o AZ A2,

.......................

.......................
.......................
.......................

...........

Diety nalezy naliczy¢ zgodnie z obowiazujacg uchwala Rady Miasta w tym zakresie.

Zatwierdzam




